WHO ARE THE FRIENDS?

The mission of the *Friends of the Wheaton Public Library* is to promote public use and community support for the library, to foster appreciation of its value as a cultural and educational asset to the community, and to focus public attention on the resources, services, facilities, and needs of the library.

WHAT DO THEY DO?

Friends of the Library:

- Publicize library services and activities
- Sponsor and volunteer at special events
- Sponsor fundraising activities

Membership dues and donations from *Friends* are used to enhance and promote library resources and services incuding:

- Adult and children's programs
- Summer reading incentives
- Ebook subscription
- Sunday/Summer Music Sampler
- Library databases & equipment
- Story House Marsh
- Wheaton Reads
- Book Discussion groups

WHY SHOULD YOU JOIN?

- To help keep the Wheaton Public Library a top U.S. Library
- To work with a group of people who believe in the value of reading, and want their community to have access to good books, AV materials, information resources, and all that a modern library has to offer.
- To derive personal satisfaction from being an active member of this worthwhile organization.
- To participate in meetings and *Friends* activities and find out what's going on in the library world.
- To work on the *Friends* book sales and other fundraising activities.
- Your efforts are needed and will be greatly appreciated by all who love the library



FRIENDSHIP APPLICATION

Name: Address:	
Phone: Email:	

Please accept my annual dues for the Friends of the Wheaton Public Library:

□ \$5 - Student Membership
□ \$10 - Senior Membership (62+)

□ \$15 - Individual Membership

□ \$25 - Family Membership

□ \$50 - Best Friend Membership

□ \$100 - Corporate/Professional Membership

Dues are tax deductible up to \$250/vear

I would like to become involved in the following *Friends* activities:

	Book	Sales	and/or	sorting	donated	books
--	------	-------	--------	---------	---------	-------

 \square Special Programs (Set-up and hosting)

☐ Serving on The Board or Committees

Please make checks payable to *The Friends of the Wheaton Public Library* and mail to:

Friends of the Wheaton Public Library 225 N. Cross St. Wheaton, IL 60187

The Friends of the Wheaton Public Library is a registered Illinois non-profit organization





HISTORY & LEADERSHIP

Friends of the Wheaton Public Library was formed in 2003 by interested residents. Anybody can join.

Friends is administered by a Board of Directors elected annually by the members of the organization. Standing and special committees of members carry out the activities of the Friends.

Join us now and help plan and carry out events and activities, and work to make our library even better.

For more information about our *Friends* group, email: friends@wheatonlibrary.org



FRIENDS Wheaton Public Library

ARE YOU A FRIEND OF THE WHEATON PUBLIC LIBRARY?

LIBRARY HOURS

Monday-Thursday: 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. Friday: 9 a.m. - 7 p.m. Saturday: 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. Sunday: 1 - 5 p.m.

(630) 668-1374 WWW.WHEATONLIBRARY.ORG

Friends of the Wheaton Public Library c/o Wheaton Public Library 225 N. Cross Street Wheaton, IL 60187



